
FRI 22 JUL 2016, START TIME 08:30

10m RUNNING TARGET MIXED WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WRJ 6 NOV 2003 Gothenburg (SWE)383 AVRAMENKO Galina UKR ECH

Records Team

WRJ 26 JUL 2006 Zagreb (CRO)1105 STEPANOVA Olga; DANILENKO Oksana; GULAK Marina; RUS WCH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1072-15x
1 UKR - Ukraine

533

539

267 266

265 274

184Stage 2

184

368-9x

Stage 1ROZHNIATOVSKA Darya1198 89 95

93 91

180Stage 2

173

353-4x

Stage 1TYMOSHKO Yuliya1201 86 87

85 95

175Stage 2

176

351-2x

Stage 1STETSIURA Viktoriia1200 92 84

87 88

1054-14x
2 RUS - Russian Federation

512

542

254 258

275 267

184Stage 2

170

354-4x

Stage 1KOSTINA Anna1170 87 83

95 89

179Stage 2

172

351-4x

Stage 1ANUFRIEVA Kseniia1163 83 89

94 85

179Stage 2

170

349-6x

Stage 1POCHATKOVA Natalia1171 84 86

86 93

944-  9x
3 GER - Germany

472

472

235 237

242 230

169Stage 2

173

342-6x

Stage 1OESTREICHER Eva Maria1067 87 86

87 82

162Stage 2

164

326-2x

Stage 1MUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge1066 85 79

83 79

141Stage 2

135

276-1x

Stage 1MOESSLANG Carolin1071 63 72

72 69
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 86B4473E

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships

WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.07.2016 12:10:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.07.2016 11:47:33)
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